1   2Pallet Space DivisionPallet Space Division
1 Choose Your Style
Item No. Size (H x W x D) Wood Material Style List Price
PLT1-PN_-__-_ 72" H × 63" W × 32" D Knotty Pine Double-Sided $7,721
PLT2-PN_-__-_ 72" H × 63" W × 19" D Knotty Pine Single-Sided $6,515
PLT3-PN_-__-_ 72" H × 38" W × 32" D Knotty Pine Double-Sided $5,790
PLT4-PN_-__-_ 72" H × 38" W × 19" D Knotty Pine Single-Sided $4,705
HOW TO ORDER:

PLTW38-PN_-_ 72" H × 38" W x 5" D Knotty Pine $3,653
PLTW63-PN_-_ 72" H × 63" W x 5" D Knotty Pine $5,058
HOW TO ORDER:
1 32
PLTW38 - PNM - BLK 1. Style (Pallet Wall)
2. Wood Stain (Modern Cherry)
3. Laminate (Black)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
• 63" Wide unit includes (2) Large Shelves, (4) Small
Shelves
• 38" Wide unit includes (1) Large Shelf,
(2) Small Shelves
• Re-positionable shelves
• Water-based stains with Hydro-Gold Clear applied
• Limited lifetime warranty
• Made in the USA
2 Choose Your Wood Stain
ID Finish
U   Urban Walnut
M   Modern Cherry
N   Natural
Choose Your Laminate for Shelving
ID Color
WHT   White
BLK   Black
GRY   Gray
3
PLTW63-PN
72"H × 63"W x 5"D
(pictured in SKU PLTW63-PNU-BLK:
72"H x 63"W X 5"D, Pallet Wall,
Knotty Pine wood, Urban Walnut
stain, Black laminate finishes)
PLTW38-PN
72"H × 38"W x 5"D
(pictured in SKU PLTW38-PNN-
GRY: 72"H x 38"W X 5"D, Pallet
Wall, Knotty Pine wood, Natural
stain, Gray laminate finishes)
SELECT OPTIONS:
SERIES OPTIONS:
With the look and feel of mill-work furniture, Pallet Wall is a contemporary display solution for a permanent wall. Designed
to inspire personality and collaboration in the work space, Pallet Wall offers unique configurations and natural materials.
From personal office displays to shared workstations, customize Pallet Wall to fit your space with accessories. Pallet Wall
works alone or in tandem with Pallet space division furniture, creating spaces to collaborate, showcase, and personalize.
PALLET WALL
PLTW38-PN
72"H × 38"W x 5"D
(pictured in SKU PLTW38-PNM-
WHT: 72"H x 38"W X 5"D, Pallet
Wall, Knotty Pine wood, Modern
Cherry stain, White laminate
finishes)
PLTW63-PN
72"H × 63"W x 5"D
(pictured in SKU PLTW63-PNN-BLK:
72"H x 63"W X 5"D, Pallet Wall,
Knotty Pine wood, Natural stain,
Black laminate finishes)
5   6Pallet MobilePallet Mobile
 1 Choose Your Style
Item No. Size (H x W) Wood Material List Price
PLTM7238-PN_-_ 72" H × 38" W Knotty Pine $ 6,064
HOW TO ORDER:
1 32
PLTM7238 - PNM - BLK 1. Style (Pallet Mobile)
2. Wood Stain (Modern Cherry)
3. Laminate (Black)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
• Unit includes (1) Large Shelf, (2) Small Shelves • Re-positionable shelves
• Water-based stains with Hydro-Gold Clear applied
• Limited lifetime warranty
• Made in the USA
2 Choose Your Wood Stain
ID Finish
U   Urban Walnut
M   Modern Cherry
N   Natural
Choose Your Laminate for Shelving
ID Color
WHT   White
BLK   Black
GRY   Gray
3
SELECT OPTIONS:
SERIES OPTIONS:
Supporting today’s workflow in open offices, Pallet Mobile rediscovers the need for configurable work solutions,
abandoning the one-size fits all approach. Pallet Mobile is the perfect solution for team members without a permanent
desk or for those that need to create temporary walls for space division. Modular shelving, cubbies, and whiteboard
accessories allow it to be used differently day-to-day. Pallet Mobile works alone or in tandem with Pallet Wall and Pallet
Display, encouraging both personalization and collaboration.
PALLET MOBILE
PLTM7238-PN
72"H × 38"W
(pictured in SKU PLTM7238-PNN-
BLK: 72"H x 78"W, Pallet Mobile,
Knotty Pine wood, Natural stain,
Black laminate finishes)
7   8Pallet AccessoriesPallet Accessories
PALLET ACCESSORIES
Once you have built your Pallet display furniture, add personality with Pallet accessories. Each accessory adds its
own element of functionality, collaboration, and design. To order, add the accessory item numbers to your order. Each